
2023 Football Schedule

JV Schedule:

Week 1 @ New West – Friday, September 8 at 4:45 p.m.

Week 2 @ Lord Tweedsmuir – Thursday, September 14 at 3:30 p.m.

Week 3 @ Windsor -- Wednesday, September 20 at 3:30 p.m.

Week 4 @ Holy Cross -- Wednesday, September 27 at 2:30 p.m.

Week 5 vs Robert Bateman – Wednesday, October 4 at 3:00 p.m.

Week 6 vs Abbotsford -- Wednesday, October 11 at 3:00 p.m.

Week 7 @ Sardis – Wednesday, October 18 at 2:00 p.m.

Week 8 vs Ballenas -- Wednesday, October 25 at 2:00 p.m.

Week 9 @ Sullivan Heights – Thursday, November 2 at 3:30 p.m.

Varsity Schedule:

Week 0 vs Terry Fox – Friday, September 1 at 2:00 p.m.

Week 1 @ New West -- Friday, September 9 at 7:30 p.m.

Week 2 vs Windsor -- Friday, September 15 at 3:00 p.m.

Week 3 @ Mission -- Friday, September 22 at 3:00 p.m.

Week 4 vs Holy Cross -- Saturday, September 30 at 1:30 p.m.

Week 5 @ Robert Bateman -- Friday, October 6 at 3:30 p.m.

Week 6 @ Abbotsford – Friday, October 13 at 7:00 p.m.

Week 7 vs Sardis – Friday, October 20 at 2:30 p.m.

Week 8 @ Ballenas – Friday, October 27 at 2:30 p.m.

Week 9 vs Langley – Friday, November 3 at 2:00 p.m.


